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SILESIADA 2018
Katowice, 10-11-2018

Konkurencja 1
2018-11-10-9:30

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja

DYSKW.

Szlachcic, Wiktoria
Kamieniarz, Weronika
Brembor, Patrycja
Potkotycka, tucja
Krupa, Natalia
Wrébel, Matgorzata
Mazur, Karolina
Nowak, Anna
Surman, Julia

Erfurt, Natalia

Surdel, Weronika
Wajcik, Karolina
Zarychta, lwona
Kitala, Magdalena
Kosinska, Aleksandra
Fuchs, Kinga
Rynkowska, Weronika
Diahok, Marta
Grzadziel, Magdalena
Owsianka, Pamela

Uniwersytet Slaski Katowice
Uniwersytet Slaski Katowice
Politechnika Slaska Gliwice
AWF Katowice

AWF Katowice

Uniwersytet Slaski Katowice
Politechnika Slaska Gliwice

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowi

Uniwersytet Slaski Katowice
Politechnika Slaska Gliwice
Politechnika Slaska Gliwice
Uniwersytet Slaski Katowice
WSZOP Katowice

Politechnika Slagska Gliwice

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowi
Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowi

Politechnika Slgska Gliwice

Uniwersytet Ekonomiczny Katowi

Politechnika Slaska Gliwice
Uniwersytet Slaski Katowice

04 - Start wykonany przed sygnatem (przedwczesny start)

Open
Wyniki

Czas Pkt.
30.03 463
31.79 390
3183 389
3191 386
3258 362
33.33 339
36.78 252
37.09 246
3716 244
3857 218
39.08 210
41.12 180
4250 163
43.10 156
43.67 150
45.02 137
4777 115
4941 104
53.15 83
38.30

Katowickie Stowarzyszenie Ptywackie

zawody.jczarnecki@gmail.com
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